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Catherine Yuen
Madison Birkbeck
Rhea Renwick
Sophie Do

Elody Tang
Natasha Mastaller
Megan Mortensen
Macy Hynes

Halle Sereda
Marissa Power
Amelia Johnston
Hailey Veitch
Tyrae Wiebe
Madison Folkerts
Madison Hayward
Paige Nguyen
Sami Lowe
Adelaide Ziebart
Jaida Lacombe
Brenna Campbell
Alexandra Hallett

Club

Connaught SC
Sherwood Park FSC
Skate Regina
Extreme Edge SC
Calalta FSC

Calalta FSC

St. Paul FSC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Saskatoon FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Calalta FSC

St. Albert Skating Centre
Moose Jaw SC
Estevan SC
Goldstar Skating Academy
Fliteway FSC
Gateway SC
Saskatoon FSC
Calalta FSC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Lake Bonavista FSC

Nicole Rapati

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

29-Jul-2016

36th Annual Wild Rose Competition

Leduc Recreation Centre, Leduc, AB

Section

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

3:34:36PM

July 29, 2016 to July 31, 2016
Juvenile Women (U14 - B)

Category Result Summary

E

25.17
23.79
23.55
22.59
21.05
20.79
19.87
19.32
19.10
18.86
18.19
17.94
17.60
17.50
17.22
17.01
16.96
16.28
1551
15.23
13.67

25.17
23.79
23.55
22.59
21.05
20.79
19.87
19.32
19.10
18.86
18.19
17.94
17.60
17.50
17.22
17.01
16.96
16.28
1551
15.23
13.67

Ryan Sutherland
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